
BOARD OF APPEALS PUBLIC HEARINGS 

JANUARY - DECEMBER 2014 

Board of Appeals Meeting Dates Filing Deadlines 

Wednesday, January 15  

 

Wednesday, December 18, 2013 

Wednesday, February 19 

 

Wednesday, January 22, 2014 

Wednesday, March 19 

 

Wednesday, February 19 

Wednesday, April 16 

 

Wednesday, March 19 

Wednesday, May 21 

 

Wednesday, April 16 

Wednesday, June 18 

 

Wednesday, May 21 

Wednesday, July 16 

 

Wednesday, June 18 

                          There will be no August hearing due to vacation scheduling 

Wednesday, September 17 

 

Wednesday, August 20 

Wednesday, October 15 

 

Wednesday, September 17 

Monday, November 19 

 

Wednesday, October 22 

Wednesday, December 17 

 

Wednesday, November 19 

Wednesday, January 21, 2015 Wednesday, December 17 

 


